

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10663 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                           | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 06                 | 27.07.2026  | <p><b><u>SRK,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter on 03.08.2026.</p> <p><b>SRK,J</b></p> <p>ANS</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|